
Room N..

Conf N..

Arriva!

Departure 12/02/21

17003

895557014

11/28/21

-Ipng Waltor

Apimelster Consulting GmbH
Freidrichstr. 123

10117, Berlin

DATE DESCRIPTioN Room Charges Payments

11/28/21

11/28/21

11/28/21

11/28/21

11/28/21

11/28/21

11/28/21

11/29/21

11/29/21

11/29/21

11/29/21

11/29/21

11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21

11/30/21

12/01/21

12/01/21

12/01/21

12/01/21

12/01/21

Deposit Applied

Deposit Applied

Room Rate

Room Tax

Resort Fee

Resort Fee Tax

Guest Overnight Parking Fee

Room Rate

Room Tax

Resort Fee

Resort Fee Tax

Guest Overnight Parking Fee

Room Rate

Room Tax

Resort Fee

Resort Fee Tax

Guest Overnight Parking Fee

Room Rate

Room Tax

Resort Fee

Resort Fee Tax

Guest Overnigtit Parking Fee

Mastercard

x.mxxxxx-m.ồ؟؛؟)!

209.75

1,222.32
185.00

24.75

39.00

5.22

15.00

225.00

30.11

39.00

5.22

15.00

138.75

18.56

39.00

5.22

15.00

329.00

44.02

39.00

5.22

15.00
-200.00

MASTERCARD ΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧ5052
TOTAl USD 200.00
AID:
TVR: TSI :
IAD:ARC:



Room No.

Conf No.
Arriva!

Departure

17003
895557014

11/28/21
М1.ШЛ

-Ipng Walter
Apimeister Consulting GmbH
Freidrichstr. 123
10117) Berlin

DATE DESCRIPTioN Room ctiarges sPaymen؛

ENTRY CODE^ ICC

Total 1,232.07 1,232.07

Balance 0.00

Credit card refunds are processed immediately upon your departure from the hotel , but may not be
reflected on your banking statement for up to 10 business days. Any complimentary offerings received
will not show on your printed folio, these items are removed completely from your bill.

If you were a guest at an MGM Resorts property within the last 14 days and have subseguently tested positive for the
Coronavirus (C0VID-19), we ask that you contact us at covid19@mgmresorts.com so that we can provide your information
to the local tiealth department, to support their contact tracing efforts.


