Jens Walter Apimeister Consulting GmbH Freidrichstr. 123 10117, Berlin Room No. 17003 Conf No. 895557014 Arrival 11/28/21 Departure 12/02/21

DATE	DESCRIPTION	Room Charges	Payments
11/28/21	Deposit Applied		209.75
11/28/21	Deposit Applied		1,222.32
11/28/21	Room Rate	185.00	
11/28/21	Room Tax	24.75	
11/28/21	Resort Fee	39.00	·
11/28/21	Resort Fee Tax	5.22	
11/28/21	Guest Overnight Parking Fee	15.00	
11/29/21	Room Rate	225.00	
11/29/21	Room Tax	30.11	
11/29/21	Resort Fee	39.00	
11/29/21	Resort Fee Tax	5.22	
11/29/21	Guest Overnight Parking Fee	15.00	
11/30/21	Room Rate	138.75	
11/30/21	Room Tax	18.56	
11/30/21	Resort Fee	39.00	
11/30/21	Resort Fee Tax	5.22	
11/30/21	Guest Overnight Parking Fee	15.00	
12/01/21	Room Rate	329.00	
12/01/21	Room Tax	44.02	
12/01/21	Resort Fee	39.00	
12/01/21	Resort Fee Tax	5.22	
12/01/21	Guest Overnight Parking Fee	15.00	
12/02/21	Mastercard		-200.00
	XXXXXXXXXXXX5052	XX/XX	
	MASTERCARD XXXXXXX TOTAL USD 200.00 AID: TVR: TSI: IAD: ARC:	XXXXX5052	

Jens Walter Apimeister Consulting GmbH Freidrichstr. 123 10117, Berlin Room No. 17003 Conf No. 895557014 Arrival 11/28/21 Departure 12/02/21

DATE	DESCRIPTION	Room Charges	Payments
	ENTRY CODE: ICC		
	Total	1,232.07	1,232.07

Credit card refunds are processed immediately upon your departure from the hotel, but may not be reflected on your banking statement for up to 10 business days. Any complimentary offerings received will not show on your printed folio, these items are removed completely from your bill.

If you were a guest at an MGM Resorts property within the last 14 days and have subsequently tested positive for the coronavirus (COVID-19), we ask that you contact us at covid19@mgmresorts.com so that we can provide your information to the local health department to support their contact tracing efforts.